Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edith Davies - (962145) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.91
1:24.55
1:25.25
1:26.55
1:27.78

1:29.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.25
1:23.91
1:24.55
1:26.55
1:29.21

1:27.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
436
425
406
389
371

WA Pts

425
446
436
406
371
389

Round

I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

15/04/18
18/03/18
06/05/18
15/07/17
21/05/17
28/05/17

Date

06/05/18
15/04/18
18/03/18
15/07/17
28/05/17
21/05/17

Meet

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
RTSC End of Season Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs

Venue

London
Aldershot
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace

London

Venue

Stratford
London
Aldershot
London
London

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



