Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edith Davies - (962145) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.91	446	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1
1:24.55	436	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1
1:25.25	425	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
1:26.55	406	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Kingston Roy	3
1:27.78	389	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1
1:29.21	371	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.25	425	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Kingston Roy	1
1:23.91	446	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1
1:24.55	436	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Kingston Roy	1
1:26.55	406	Н	15/07/17	RTSC End of Season Meet 2017	London	Kingston Roy	3
1:29.21	371	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Kingston Roy	1
1:27.78	389	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Kingston Roy	1